Y,

L
@)
<
i
wn

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

[\

Tentative Agenda
National Committee on Vital and Health Statistics

Virtual Meeting, June 5, 2024

Info to connect by Zoom: https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-18/

Call to Order/Roll Call

Agenda Review

NCVHS 2024 Report to Congress
e Deliberation

Public Comment

NCVHS 2024 Report to Congress
e Action: Final recommendations

Wrap Up & Adjourn

Page 1of1

Naomi Michaelis, Executive Secretary
Designated Federal Officer (DFO)

Jacki Monson, NCVHS Chair

Chair & Committee Members

Naomi Michaelis, Executive Secretary
Designated Federal Officer (DFO)

Chair & Committee Members

Jacki Monson, NCVHS Chair

(as of May 21, 2024)


https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-18/

