

Tentative Agenda National Committee on Vital and Health Statistics Virtual Meeting, June 5, 2024

Info to connect by Zoom: https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-18/

11:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call	Naomi Michaelis, Executive Secretary Designated Federal Officer (DFO)
11:05 a.m.	Agenda Review	Jacki Monson, NCVHS Chair
11:10 a.m.	NCVHS 2024 Report to CongressDeliberation	Chair & Committee Members
12:00 p.m.	Public Comment	Naomi Michaelis, Executive Secretary Designated Federal Officer (DFO)
12:05 p.m.	 NCVHS 2024 Report to Congress Action: Final recommendations 	Chair & Committee Members
12:25 p.m.	Wrap Up & Adjourn	Jacki Monson. NCVHS Chair